		#		02/1	
164018		00 7 11 00100		0.0 March 1997	DAC:
INS. CASE OWNER	Воурдал	CC 3 / LCR180		KIPSS !	DAC
	Leanne	ASSIG	OI/18	Carry Constant of the	19/01/18
Surveyor	KAWIN	DOI:	701/18	Date / Time :	- / / -
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			Registered in Merim	
		da .	523/00/1925/0	201	012-00
Insured Vehicle No		890	Claim No.		45175056
Name of Insured	LCL		Policy No.	: 009	
Insured Tel No.	£	HP:	Make / Model		METUS HYBRED -1.8
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 19/0/18	Place of Accid		LC TOWARDS EU
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :		JUNCTION	
	ne / Age : CHW LING	HNG			IA REPORT (E) / NO
Driver Tel	No. :	(VALUE) (NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % F	inal ? Yes / No
SHO 6255					•
	INSR		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP COGE CL	eyes) WSP		WSP:		WSP:
Tel:	Tel:		Tel: Liability:	B B	Tel: Liability:
Liability:	RME	10.00	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time			2/37724		
Date Time	340 6255-001	(CT=160/3617/NW03	ci. Dat salathi	STAGE	DATE/PIC
		ECCITOCISTS ON 1913		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
24/01/18 CHT)				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fine	
4 1 . 4	D 41 43	- 400.00 - 110		Notification ltr (if non-	pickup):
24/1/18-	1 SOLV DOWNE	s darged lane	had	After call for to OI:	4000
	T WILL			Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
414/18	- Fre past to	mil kwan to	due	Notification ltr (if non-	pickup)
11	1			After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
	REC	SEIVED 8 6 AM	8103 7	Release Voucher:	
	.135=5		E. G. T. G.	Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
			-	Medical Bill	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Inst	ruction:
				LOD	
CLIMINARY ADVICE	Data Times	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos:	Politi
LIMINARI ADVICE	Leater i time:	Jein oy.		Others:	
ALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
air Cost:	\$\$ (days) Reduction:	- 5		mail Call
		Confirm with (ccilla	-19	If NO or B 28, Ass.	Line
AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 4/4/18	A A A COUNTY HOLD A CONTAIN	1.1	II PALY OR D 40, PARE	Law :
AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 4/4/18	d / As BOLA S/N No.			
AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 4 4 6 5 5 0 (Agreed	7.5 days) × 45 179.5	7	200	DV SEME
AL SETTLEMENT Lability: Lability: of Rental (LOR (A.) . See (LOU):	Date/Time: 4 4 6 5 50 (Agreed 55 353.10 55 314.25 (5	7.5 days) × 45 1749.5	7		SUPENIT!
AL SETTLEMENT Lability: of Rental (LOR (38.5) of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD)	Date/Time: 44/18 50 (Agreed 455 353 -10 55 314-25 (55 57-50 (550	8.5 days) × 45 174.5 x - days) x - days)		20	De to the second
AL SETTLEMENT Lability: Lability: of Rental (LOR (38.5) of Use (LOU): of Income (LOU): only	Date/Time: 4 4 8 5 50 (Agreed 55 353 10 55 314.25 (55 57 50 (5 50	7.5 days) × 45 1749.5		20	CIVIE III
AL SETTLEMENT Lability: Control AU	Date/Time: 44/18 50 (Agreed 455 353 - 10 55 314-25 (55 37-50 (550 LOR+LOU	7.5 days) × 45 779.5 x - days) x - days) LOR + LO Tick onl	y one]		mal/Reject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT IL ability: If Cost. AU. 1 (29) of Rental (LOR (3). N of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD (3). only	Date/Time: 4 4 8 50 (Agreed 55 353 . 10 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	8.5 days) × 45 174.5 x - days) x - days)	y one]	2) Report Format:	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: Ar Cost. AU. 1 (29) of Rental (LOR (3). N of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD (3). N conly LOU only A.TA Search ical: sursement: al Cost	Date/Time: 4 4 8 50 (Agreed 55 353 · 10 55 50 (Agreed 55 353 · 10 55 50 55 50 55 50 55 50 55 50 55 50 55 50 55 55	7.5 days) × 45 779.5 x - days) x - days) LOR + LO Tick onl	y one] ident)		mal/Reject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: IT Cost. AU. 1 (29) of Rental (LOR 13. 5) of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD 13. 5) conly LOU only A.TA Search ical: bursement: al Cost al:	Date/Time: 4 4 8 50 (Agreed 55 353 . 10 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	x - days) x 179.5 x - days) LOR + LO Tick onl (e.g. Tow/ Independent Stone SS: 760 - Confirm with: C	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: air Cost. AU. 1 (29) of Rental (LOR 1). So of Use (LOU): of Income (LODI) I LOU only A.TA Search aircal: al Cost alt AL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 44/8 50 (Agreed 55 353.10 55 314.25 (55 57.50 (550 LOR+LOU 55 7.49 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	x - days) x 179.5 x - days) LOR + LO Tick onl (e.g. Tow/ Independent Stone SS: 760 - Confirm with: C	y one] ident)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: air Cost. AUA (1980) of Rental (LOR 1888) of Use (LOU): of Income (LOB) AT LOU only A.TA Search plical: pursement: al Cost alt AL PAYMENT ce 1: ce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: 4418 50 (Agreed 155 353.10 SS 314.25 (SS 37.50 (550 LOR+LOU SS 7.49 SS SS 7.49 SS SS 762.34 Date/Time: 4418 SS 760.00 SS	days) x - days) X - days) LOR + LO Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the control of the	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT Limbility: Ar Cost. Au. 3 (CS) of Rental (LOR 63.5) of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD) A	Date/Time: 4418 50 (Agreed 155 353.10 SS 314.25 (SS 37.50 (550 LOR+LOU SS 7.49 SS	x - days) x - days) LOR+LO Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independent of the continuous states of the co	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: all Cost. AU. (CS) of Rental (LOR 13). So of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD 13) . only LOU only A.TA Search alcal: alc Cost alt AL PAYMENT ce 1: ce 2: (Strike if N.A.) ce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: 4418 50 (Agreed 155 353.10 SS 314.25 (SS 37.50 (550 LOR+LOU SS 7.49 SS SS 7.49 SS SS 762.34 Date/Time: 4418 SS 760.00 SS	days) x - days) X - days) LOR + LO Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the control of the	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT IL ability: ar Cost. AU. 3 (293) of Rental (LOR 133. No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Date/Time: 4418 50 (Agreed 155 353.10 SS 314.25 (SS 37.50 (550 LOR+LOU SS 7.49 SS SS 7.49 SS SS 762.34 Date/Time: 4418 SS 760.00 SS	days) x - days) X - days) LOR + LO Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the control of the	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: air Cost. Au., 1093 of Rental (LOR 131. No. of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOD 135. conly LOU only A.TA Search aircal: alt Cost alt AL PAYMENT ce 1: ce 2: (Strike if N.A.) ce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: 4418 50 (Agreed 53 353.10 53 314.25 (53 53.40 (550 53 53.40 (550 55 54.40 (550 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	days) x - days) X - days) LOR + LO Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the control of the	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle
AL SETTLEMENT I Lability: air Cost. Au., 1093 of Rental (LOR 131. No. of Use (LOU): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOD 135. only LOU only A.TA Search aircal: oursement: alt AL PAYMENT ce 1: ce 2: (Strike if N.A.) ce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: 4418 50 (Agreed 155 353.10 SS 314.25 (SS 37.50 (550 LOR+LOU SS 7.49 SS SS 7.49 SS SS 762.34 Date/Time: 4418 SS 760.00 SS	days) x - days) X - days) LOR + LO Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the control of the	y one] odent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Cal	malikeject/Private Settle

Lump Sum I.E

	SALASMENI.
the same	SHO 6625 5 23 Mar 216
221 - 224 - 231	Total Millan (Adyon Ess van Jame 10) Frene Malan
DO TP WS TP RESIDORES EVALUATION MY	Truck Trailer
To irrepest vehicle No.	Merulo Oraz Ezza
L' Tiprestop mis	white a los Oc Sec N NA
	50 ==== 25 605 5 ==== 0000 Sto NINA
194793	Ero No
Poleytia	WOD2120012831678x
Dame No.	Sen Cons Good / Fab / Poor / Burns
Sum haured Bidess	Steering Indray Jammed Leaked Burnt St
Clienta Report	Etake Ino Ger Vammed Leaked Burnt Int
Vake of yet	Mod NII / S.Rim I S 6 A.Rim III
	7/4 524 F 225/55 1816
Folicy Condition	V. 8
Pamark The veh had commenced its N 3 11	ESIDUN/EXNOVA (GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUMI
repair at the time of inspection	TOYOTYOKO : West late.
Sal trif/enal value	From Feet
DAD Appldent Room Sphelistent? Yes or No	F. E. 2 7
Granterth Yes to No.	LES 7 Es 7
Est Paparis 2 days Pas Yes or No	19/1/2 19/1/8
Lum Sum: No 3 val Yes or No	Sure/ 1808 (06F (107m)
CA / REV / REP. 24 HRS	Ses of Damages Prt Rear D/S N/S U/C Rooftep of
Hite Nil	
Date: Person Sympones	The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure offenes (Lens tollect
23/1/5. Cha 11 \$660/20	AZG
27/101 2000/ 200	rir
P/P # 660 (Red # 4	cw 3849.
III 4 20 CEDG B)· (4.
Preii. Report	Days Of Repair:
Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip
CHCT-A-Fis Salari co.	
Addi	
Report Format	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	1252/K1ps3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	INGAPORE 079120	Date : 22-01-2018 Code : LCR	
			lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	SLG 7089U	Veh. Inspected	SHD 6625S
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/01/2018
2.		Vehicle i	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
ļ		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	19/01/2018	Inspection Date	19/01/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
Sa.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

MAKE MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL E220CDI(E6)

YR OF MANUS. 2016

CHASSIS CODE WIDD2120012B316784

REGN NO SHID6625S

Date/Time: 19:01:2018 14:31

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305108611

TARGET DATE

COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

MILEAGE

MER

BID :

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

UNT CARD NO.

Service Advisor

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 19.01.2018

TURE: 3P 19.01.18/C

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR) 	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
adgement Slip	Exit Pass	
o.: SHD6625S LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHD6625S	

Name of Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 19.01.2018

Time: 15:25:15

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

305108611

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHD6625S : 0000000000

MAKE

: MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL

: E220CDI(E6)

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN : 23.03.2016 : 19.01.2018 10:55

ACCIDENT DATE : 19.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING-Frt Bumper&Fender

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

SUB-TOTAL : 1,060.00

TOTAL : 1,060.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

Color (CC)

19/1/18 15 55 hs.

LKK Auto Consulthe Repairer of the To resurvey befored.

To display damaged Parts prices are subject to Third fairly survey of a subject to the Repair of the Third fairly survey of a Supression Supres

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged partist during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third fany survey is on a "Valhout Pre- Novi Entre Designal modifications is a sillowed

Supplementary dam at magnine services

is subject to find approve.

Adknowledged by Reparer

Signature: Date:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305108611 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 22/01/18 Date **FINALIZATION FORM** LKK Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn : SHD6625S Vehicle Reg No. Date of Accident: 19-Jan-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-AIG ASIA SLG7089U The repair job shall bill to: 2 The finalized amount shall be: NIL (a) Spare Parts after List discount (b) Labour Charges \$660.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$660.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature Signature : KALVIN Name : LIMTS Name 62148398 Tel Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Item Amount Attached (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

3

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 22.01.2018 Time: 12:35:59

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305108611

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHD6625S

MAKE

: 00000000000

MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ : E220CDI(E6)

DATE OF REGN

DATE/TIME IN

: 23.03.2016 19.01.2018 10:55

ACCIDENT DATE : 19.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

300.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

360.00

SUB-TOTAL: 660,00

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

TOTAL : 660.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 19.01.2018

Time: 15:25:15

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO 305108611 SHD6625S REGN NO : 0000000000 MILEAGE

: MERCEDES BENZ MAKE

MODEL. E220CDI(E6) 23.03.2016 DATE OF REGN DATE TIME IN 19.01.2018 10:55 ACCIDENT DATE 19.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING-Frt Bumper&Fender

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

SUB-TOTAL : 1,060.00

TOTAL : 1,060.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

Color (CC)

19/1/18 1555hs.

2 Paps.

LKK Auto C
the Repaire
To recurvey!
To desplay da
Parts proces

After Repair poor to stage!

Some

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey believe after screy painting.
- . To display damaged party. Carrie treatvey
- And party to the Lune 11 to cover

1. ML

Acknowledge Signature: Date:

COMFORTDELGRO

Our	Ref : _	T 0118 / SHD6625	S /CL(st)					Eng	INEERING
Date	_	12-Feb-18	_						Engineering Pte Lt
					DGE Taxi Cla			raddell Ho	nd Singapore 57970
	ASIA PAC	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		9 Loyang Driv ingapore 508		ť		imline +65 6383 628 similie +65 6280 975
	henton Wa								www.cdge.com.s
		,						Company	Regionalism No. 1986/0044
#07-		**							Workshop
	apore 0791 : Motor (20 Claims Department	WITHOUT	PREJ	UDICE				Braddell Roa Singapore 57970
Dear		7 () () () () () () () () () (Loyan 59 Loyang Driv Singapore 50896
	OTHER	OLVING OUR TAXI	SHD6625S YO		INSURED 9.01.18	SLG70	89U		Sin Min 383 Sin Ming Driv Singapore 57571
Wea	are the auth	orised repair workshop	for Comfort Tra	nspo	rtation Pte	Ltd, the	owner o	of motor	
		SHD6625S which was							O. C. Phia makes and Phiase
		er and the taxi driver of							
in pr	esenting the	eir claims against the p							320 Uti Road Singapore 40864
	lamage to the ne accident	was caused by the neg	aligent act of your	rinsu	red driving	SLG70	89U		24 Senoko Loo Singapore 75815
		g these claim for your							Sungei Kadu
	I OWNER'S								7 Sungei Kadul Wa
1	Cost of R					\$ 7	706.20		Singapore 72879
2		days Loss of Rental @	\$ 179.57 pe	r day		\$ 7	18.28	501 Y	Yishu shun Industrial Park
3		eport Fees (Surveyed				\$	-		Singapore 75873
4	GIA / LTA	Search Fees				\$	7.49		
5	GIA / Poli	ce Report Fees				\$	-		
6	Towing / I	Medical / Transporation	n			\$	-		
				S	ub Total:	\$ 1,4	131.97		
HIR	ER'S CLAIN								
7	_4(days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 pe	r days		\$ 3	320.00		
				Tota	al Claims :	\$ 1,7	751.97		
Wee	enclosed he	rewith the following do	cuments to supp	ort th	e claims: -				
a)		epair bill and photocop	[[] [] [[] [] [] [] [[] [] [] [] [] [] [9	9	pcs.	
b)		ch slip/s of :	SLG7089U					MESS.	
c)		ce report/s of :	SHD6625S						
d)		authority from owner / I		_					
		ograph/s of Accident Sc	The Property and a second file of	Certi	ficate of Ins	urance			
		ss statement/s	(x) Downtime/N						
	ly look into to as possible	he matter and let us h	ear from you on	the se	ettlement o	f the said	claims	s as	
-	unioni di aliante di a	to the second state of the second	Contain an own process	Lancar Art	and the selection of	and a solution of the	of manager	ell'ere	

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 29 March 2018 7:50 AM

To:

cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

Subject:

Your Ref: T 0118/ SHD6625S/ CL(st) *Our Ref: CC3/LCR18001252/K1ps3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 6625S ON 19/01/2018]

Attachments:

DV_SHD 6625S.pdf

Your Ref: T 0118/ SHD6625S/ CL(st)

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18001252/K1ps3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 6625S ON 19/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$760.00(all-in).

If our offer is acceptable by your client, please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us for our necessary action.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 April 2018 8:12 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref. T 0118/ SHD6625S/ CL(st) *Our Ref: CC3/LCR18001252/K1ps3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 6625S ON 19/01/2018]

Attachments:

img-403081417.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Strictly without admission of any liability and solely for quick amicable settlement, we confirm settlement at \$760 for taxi's property damage. Please note that the contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. It is condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

The duly completed discharge voucher is enclosed for your attention. Please arrange to let us have your payment made in favor of ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd within the next seven (7) days.

Thank you

Best Regards
Cecilia Lee
Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax:
6214 1843

"Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com>

"cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com" <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

29/03/2018 07:50 AM

Your Ref. T 0118/ SHD86255/ CL(st) *Our Ref. CC3/LCR18001252/K1ps3. [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 6625S ON

19/01/2018]

Your Ref: T0118/ SHD66255/ CL(st)
Our Ref: CC3/LCR18001252/K1ps3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 66255 ON 19/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$760.00(all-in).

If our offer is acceptable by your client, please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us for our necessary action.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Records.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

۲.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January 2018 5:13 PM

To: 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 66255 ON 19/01/2018

Your Ref: SLG 7089U

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18001252/K1ps3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7089U(AIG) & SHD 6625S ON 19/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHD 6625S against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ALONG

MERCEDES E220 SHD6625S , SLG7089U

ON 19-Jan-18 10:10

HAVELOCK RD TWDS PICKERING ST B4 X JUNCTION.

1 / We

GOH CHENG LIAM

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

50242369C

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD6625S

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

19-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

GOH CHENG LIAM

Hirer NRIC

S0242369C

Signature :

Address

142 RIVERVALE CRESCENT #07-08

540142

Contact No.

97356818

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS760.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHD 6625S that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/01/2018 (date) along HAVELOCK ROAD B4 PICKERING ST (location) involving vehicle no/s SLG 7089U.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION</u>

<u>PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 6625S</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHD 6625S (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_8 (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELIGRO FIGURERING PTE LTD 209 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201 Bradoul Peacl Support \$79201 Mandrey - 61 6383 6283 Facettide - 65 6280 6770

Westwatstern

50 Linguig Direc Designore 000000. 503 Str. Mary Direc Engagene 575717 45 Pander-Road Singapore 60000. 7 Surger Klatur Way Singapore 70079: 6 Data Avenue 1 Singapore 500037

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 3P 19.01.18

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD6625S

INV. NO/DATE 91354522 30.01.2018

MAKE

MERCEDES BENZ

JOB NO. 305108511

MODEL E220CDI(E6) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 23.03.2016

DATE/TIME IN 19.01.2018 10:55

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B316784

S/No Part No.

Qty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

300.00

300.00

0002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

360,00

SUB-TOTAL

660.00

Items total

Add GST 8

7.000 %

Invoice amount

46.20

706.20

660.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORTDELCRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 91354522 706.20 8010004

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

JOS Brazant Plant Support (17970) Marrier - El SOST (DRT Factorist - 65 (DRT 975)

Workshoos

Hi Loyang Dinie Bingspore 500000 983 Sin Ming Dinie Bingspore 500010 45 Pensiny Real Singspore 500010 220 Um Paud 1 Singspore 400010

24 Sevora Limp Singapore 758160 7 Surger Kadol Way Dingapore 728797 8 Delli America 1 Singapore 528537

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD6625S

INV. NO/DATE 91354522 30.01.2018

MAKE MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL E220CDI(E6) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 23.03.2016

DATE/TIME IN 19.01.2018 10:55

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B316784

Issued by : CHEWBEELENG 30.0 Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days CHEWBEELENG 30.01.2018 12:02:39

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORTDUCKO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 706.20 8010004 91354522

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18010552

Date: 23 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

19/01/2018 @ 10:10 hrs

ALONG

HAVELOCK RD > PICKERING ST

INVOLVING

SLG7089U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD6625S (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to GOH CHENG LIAM IC NO S0242369C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$179.57 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

War.

350 8

						1100	-			
AOE DEADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIN	ATED (TIN	MITTORY	A	26257		MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
AGE READING	(KM)	FROM	0	DAILE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE MEAUING		(KM)	FROM	to
				17/01/18	C. L. GON	CSA 9 VO		2400 Em	0/30	1180
		6		11/01/18	LOUIS TAN	255275	7		1140	2300
				81/10/81	C. L. 604	0 55 691		Con.	016 CM. 0130	130
				81/10/81	Louis TAN	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	9		1145	2240
				8/10/61	C-1. 804	250 550	18	182 PM	0300 0000	0201
					,-			Loga	ng wh	. 03
				191	Accordent		1-5	4	1035/	/
		Į,		1/2	repair	3	Š	4	1	1360
			Ī	100						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLG7089U 19 Jan 2018 / 10:10:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 19 Jan 2018, 12:21:25.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No	Asset Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SLG7089U		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	19 Jan 2018 / 12:22:10

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Aug Bank	Taure	- Marie Mari	Teoriesano	Teacann	
Main	22 Jan 2018 Edit Reg	Esc Submitted	19 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt S\$660.00 Edit Estimates	5\$66	0.00 v Rpt	Ins Auth'ed	Pending t Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etalis	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS		****		[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No.	:: 201604597K		- 111-		_ CressSWeets CollP		
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 19930	3821R				
Vehicle Re No.:	SHD662	55		Date of			3 10:00 - :59 and 27 Days Fron	LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 236	0491750SG		Policy Note !	Cover	099999502	9		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLG7089	U		Policy (Claim		MCOM0015			
				Exces					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerin	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive	508969	Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	[Handled b	y Boyogan, Joane	Joane.Boyo	gan@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insura	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100					
Adjuster:	31/01/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by KA	LVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	inal Rpt di	ie
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Ma
There are r	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊞]			Vie	rw All S	earch Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigne		Completed On	Created	

Claim Documents

*SHD6625S (2360491750SG)

[SLG7089U]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jan 19 2018 10:00AM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔍	2
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	a per	Thumbnail	-
1	23/01/18 14:15	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLG7009U, Claiment: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	-
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 ptt	Thumbnail	-
1	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	12
13	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	12
15	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	12
17	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	N
18	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
20	23/01/18 08:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	23/01/18 08:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
22	23/01/18 08:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	23/01/18 08:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/01/18 08:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
oc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
(o	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	22/01/18 14:24	TP GIA REPORT TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Vehicle No:

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

SI G708911 (Inset yeb)

TE		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLG7089U (Insd vel	1)	Model:	м	ERCEDES-BENZ E220
	SHD6625S (TP veh)			В	LUETEC 2.1 D (A)
Date of Accident:	19/01/2018				36%
		_			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes		[] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	1,134.20		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	760.0	0	
Loss of Use		: 8		3.	50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		3.50	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:		: 5		1	
		: \$		1	
Final Settlement Sur	m (Global Sum)	: \$	760.00	1	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	50(%)	chain	_19 Assessed Liab	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	50(%)	chain	BOLA Applicab _19 Assessed Liab	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	50(%)		BOLA Applicab _19 Assessed Liab	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	sered Workshop:50(%) billity to be filled only for		BOLA Applicab _19 Assessed Liab	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio 1) ComfortDelGro	ered Workshop:50(%) billity to be filled only for		BOLA Applicab _19 Assessed Liab collisions and for o	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) ere BOLA does not apply.
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)	ered Workshop:50(%) billity to be filled only for		BOLA Applicab _19 Assessed Liab collisions and for o	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) ere BOLA does not apply.
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liet Remarks Payment Instruction	ered Workshop:50(%) billity to be filled only for		BOLA Applicability Assessed Liability collisions and for a	ie: Yes/-	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) ere BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

10 Apr

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18001252/K1PA3Q2

Date:

10/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995029

Claimant Vehicle SHD6625S No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLG7089U

Date of Loss:

19/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2360491750SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD6625S

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A)

Engine No:

65192433244330

Reg. Date: Colour:

23/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120012B316784 256055 km

Engine Capacity:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

754.85

762.34

760.00

7.49

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,060.00	660.00	400.00	37.74
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	1,060.00	660.00	400.00	37.74
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	74.20	46.20	28.00	37.74
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,134.20	706.20	428.00	37.74
	+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)		175.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.5 x S	\$179.57/day) (S\$)	628.50		
		(S\$)	1,509.70		

Liable Amount (50.00%) (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/01/2018

Page 2 of 4 Adjuster Report

Date Inspected:

19/01/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING -FRT BUMPER & FENDER	New	560.00	300.00
2	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	New	500.00	360.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,060.00	660.00
	Report was un	submitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >